



1 UNIT COST = 640X3500 = 22,40,000 (TWENTY TWO LAKH FOURTY THOUSAND ONLY)

TOTAL PROPOSED UNIT 4
COST OF EACH UNIT - 22,40,000

TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST
4X 22,40,000= 89,60,000RS

ARCHITECTS, STRUCTURAL,
ELETRICLE, PLUMBING
CONSULTANCY = 5% OF
CONSTRUCTION COST

TOTAL PROJECT COST =
89,60,000 + 4,48,000 = 94,08,000
(NINTY FOUR LAKH EIGHT
THOUSAND ONLY)

NOTES :-									
1. ALL DIMENTIONS ARE IN METERS AND WOULD NOT MEASURED.									
2. DISCREPANCY FOUND IN DRG SHOULD BE BROUGHT TO ARCHITECTS NOTICE IMMEDIATELY BEFORE COMMENCEMENT OF WORK.									
3. ARCH. DWGS. TO HAVE PRECEDENCE OVER STRL. DWGS. FOR LVLS & DIMENSIONS.									
4. ALL DIMENSIONS AND LEVELS ARE TO THE FINISHED SURFACE.									
5. FINISHES THICKNESS TO BE DEDUCTED OR ADDED IF REQUAURED.									
6. FINISHED GROUND FLOOR IS AT 0.000.									
DOOR/WINDOW									